

Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City
Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355
Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE ORDI	ER 74413	No	74413
FOR SUPPLIES O			
P. R. NO. PATHO	BB-2023-03A	Dated:	11/18/22 /
MODE OF PROCU			
PUBLIC BIDDING	Multi Year Pr	oject) *	
CS No.		AC No.	
DATE OF PO	lanuary 16, 20)23 .	

TO: Sur	pplier/Dealer	Contractor	MEDLINK MARKETIN	IG /				
Address		Suite 301 77 \	isayas Avenue, Quezon City	ASTRAGOS SADE MARKE	obside Sant	2.45	V5 6 1 1m	
Is to be	made: Ma	Division/Secti aterials Mana ound Floor, F	on/Unit where delivery agement Division	Delivery period: 7 working Performance Security Po Cash / Cashier's / Man PCMC O.R. No. 4625	sted: nager's Che	Other Terms: Surety Bond ck No. Amount P 37	No	
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT	o of van table sub-up	ARTICLES	Sil Sil Trees	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
nem rvo.	Or ye	ne (1) Lot Sup ars for Blood		es/consumables under Macl r and free use of Three (3) u		The state of the s		
1	9,000 <	pcs /	Blood Bags, Quintuple, 450ml, with filter for Leukoreduction Fresenieus Kabi Composelect. Box of 20's			1,571.00	14,139,000.00	
	* With the same Terms and Conditions per attached Memorandum of Conforme to the attached Terms of Reference Note: For the use of Pathology Division-Bloodbank (CY-2) (Multi Year Project: 2nd Year) All deliveries shall have at least One (1) year expiration in			23) eriod.	(Fourteen Million One Hundred Thirty Nine 3) Thousand Pesos only) iod.			
Penalty (lause for Delays	ed or Unsatisfac	who should be adulated the delication of the content of the conten	ed as flow an entered to use servicences que mode to ma aim court, alignes com fresch that, apart office an incomposite enteres	Additional li	nstructions & condi		
Once the the Procur action and 2. Excess in	cumulative amour ring Entity may re d remedies availa in price, if procur	nt of liquidated da scind or terminat ble under the circ ed from third pa	ne cost of unperformed portion for or mages reaches 10% of the amount e the contract, without prejudice to umstances. ties, through alternative mode of pages security equal to 5% of the unde	of the contract, other courses of procurement; and	2. Delivery C 3. Delivery is Delivery Confi 4.PCMC has t in this PO for where the away	onfimation of C within 7 working day	t upon receipt c uantity/Date s upon receipt of ancel any items nable ground se Government	
/yvt		Revent tre	tale of the same	marker or in case of the	grido os			
			solvely me		TOTAL	AMOUNT P	0	
LOURI OII APPRO SONIA	Abstract of Canvass/Bids OIC Air Air Air Delay Director Notarized Certification of Exclusive Distributor Justification Others Executive Director X Abstract of Canvass/Bids Canvass Sheet/Tender of Bids Notarized Certification of Exclusive Distributor Others NOTABLE ABORRAND, MSCHSM, MPM X BAC Reso No.2023-01-052 NOA-2022-005 X NOA-2022-005				today Order, bound of the applica	Signature over printed name)		
Distrib		nite (Origina llow (Duplie	al) - Attachment to pa cate) - Procurement	ayment	Pink	c - Supply a	nd Property	



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100
website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph
Trunk Line: 8588-9900 to 20 Direct Line: 8924-6601

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2023-063

January 16, 2023

MEDLINK MARKETING .

Suite 301 77 Visayas Avenue,

Quezon City

Tel No.: 8928-7690 / 8695-9047

Email: alma_bobos@medlink-mktg.com

Sir/Madam:

This is to inform you that Purchase Order No. 74413 for the 2nd Year of Multi-Year Project for the procurement of One (1) Lot Supply and Delivery of Supplies/Consumables under Machine Placement Agreement for three (3) years for Blood Bag, Quintuple With Filter has been approved.

You may now proceed with the delivery of the items listed in the attached Purchase Order within seven (7) working days from receipt of this notice and/or Delivery Order Slip for Staggered Delivery.

SONIA B. GONZALEZ, MD, MScHSM, MPM

Executive Director

CONFORME: Received Original

Signature Over Printed Name Authorized Representative Date:

Management System ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 ISO